Individual Best Times (Masters)

Alexandra Christie - (254857) - Reading SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

5:22.66
5:29.80
5:36.48
5:40.50
5:40.50

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

5:40.50
5:40.50
5:22.66
5:29.80
5:36.48

Copyright 2024

388
363
342
330
330

330
330
388
363
342

Round

Round

Swim
Date

15/06/13
05/05/12
18/06/11
08/03/14
08/03/14

Swim
Date

08/03/14
08/03/14
15/06/13
05/05/12
18/06/11

Meet

British Gas GB Masters 2013

British Gas Masters Meet

British Gas Masters Champ 2011

British Gas Swim Wales Masters Open Meet

British Gas Swim Wales Open Masters

Meet

British Gas Swim Wales Masters Open Meet
British Gas Swim Wales Open Masters
British Gas GB Masters 2013

British Gas Masters Meet

British Gas Masters Champ 2011

Venue

Plymouth
Sheffield
Leeds
Swansea

Swansea

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Plymouth
Sheffield

Leeds

Licence

MAS382
MAS328
MAS268
MAS449
MAS463

Licence

MAS449
MAS463
MAS382
MAS328
MAS268
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