Individual Best Times (Masters)

Alexandra Christie - (254857) - Reading SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
5:22.66	388		15/06/13	British Gas GB Masters 2013	Plymouth	MAS382	0
5:29.80	363		05/05/12	British Gas Masters Meet	Sheffield	MAS328	0
5:36.48	342		18/06/11	British Gas Masters Champ 2011	Leeds	MAS268	0
5:40.50	330	F	08/03/14	British Gas Swim Wales Masters Open Meet	Swansea	MAS449	0
5:40.50	330		08/03/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Masters	Swansea	MAS463	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
5:40.50	330	F	08/03/14	British Gas Swim Wales Masters Open Meet	Swansea	MAS449	0
5:40.50	330		08/03/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Masters	Swansea	MAS463	0
5:22.66	388		15/06/13	British Gas GB Masters 2013	Plymouth	MAS382	0
5:29.80	363		05/05/12	British Gas Masters Meet	Sheffield	MAS328	0
5:36.48	342		18/06/11	British Gas Masters Champ 2011	Leeds	MAS268	0